Page 1Issue 10.4  Oct 2019
90-014D
Pickering Interfaces s.r.o.
Tel:  +420 558 987 613
e-mail: desales@pickeringtest.com
Pickering Interfaces AB
Tel:  +46 340-69 06 69
e-mail: ndsales@pickeringtest.com

Cables:  20-Pin GMCT Connector to Connector
Type
End 1 End 2 Product Order Code/Part Number Mates with
a Pickering
Switching
Product
Data
Sheet
PageGender Cable
Exit Gender Cable
Exit 0.5m Long 1m Long 2m Long
16
Amp
Male
Rear
Female
Rear
40-970B-020-0.5m-MF 40-970B-020-1m-MF 40-970B-020-2m-MF Yes
(Female end)
Female Female 40-970B-020-0.5m-FF 40-970B-020-1m-FF 40-970B-020-2m-FF Yes
Male Male 40-970B-020-0.5m-MM 40-970B-020-1m-MM 40-970B-020-2m-MM No
10
Amp
Male
Rear
Female
Rear
A020GMR-020GFR-0B050 A020GMR-020GFR-0B100 A020GMR-020GFR-0B200 Yes
(Female end)
Female Female A020GFR-020GFR-0B050 A020GFR-020GFR-0B100 A020GFR-020GFR-0B200 Yes
Male Male A020GMR-020GMR-0B050 A020GMR-020GMR-0B100 A020GMR-020GMR-0B200 No
Cables:  20-Pin GMCT Connector to Unterminated
Type
End 1 End 2
Unterminated
Options
Product Order Code/Part Number Mates with
a Pickering
Switching
Product
Data
Sheet
PageGender Cable Exit 0.5m Long 1m Long 2m Long
16
Amp
Female Rear
Boot Lace Ferrules 40-972C-020-0.5m-FU 40-972C-020-1m-FU 40-972C-020-2m-FU Yes
Tinned Ends A020GFR-T-1B050 A020GFR-T-1B100 A020GFR-T-1B200 Yes
Cut End A020GFR-C-1B050 A020GFR-C-1B100 A020GFR-C-1B200 Yes
Male Rear
Boot Lace Ferrules 40-972C-020-0.5m-MU 40-972C-020-1m-MU 40-972C-020-2m-MU No
Tinned Ends A020GMR-T-1B050 A020GMR-T-1B100 A020GMR-T-1B200 No
Cut End A020GMR-C-1B050 A020GMR-C-1B100 A020GMR-C-1BS200 No
10
Amp
Female Rear
Boot Lace Ferrules A020GFR-F-0C050 A020GFR-F-0C100 A020GFR-F-0C200 Yes
Tinned Ends A020GFR-T-0C050 A020GFR-T-0C100 A020GFR-T-0C200 Yes
Cut End A020GFR-C-0C050 A020GFR-C-0C100 A020GFR-C-0C200 Yes
Male Rear
Boot Lace Ferrules A020GMR-F-0C050 A020GMR-F-0C100 A020GMR-F-0C200 No
Tinned Ends A020GMR-T-0C050 A020GMR-T-0C100 A020GMR-T-0C200 No
Cut End A020GMR-C-0C050 A020GMR-C-0C100 A020GMR-C-0C200 No
Cable Connectors:  20-Pin GMCT
Type Gender Cable Exit
Product Order Code/Part Number Mates with a Pickering
Switching Product
Data Sheet
PageWith Backshell Without Backshell
16 Amp
Female
Rear
40-960-020-16A-F 92-960-020-16A-F Yes
Male 40-960-020-16A-M 92-960-020-16A-M No
10 Amp
Female
Rear
40-960-020-10A-F 92-960-020-10A-F Yes
Male 40-960-020-10A-M 92-960-020-10A-M No
Part Number Listing for all 20-Pin GMCT Connection Accessories
Page 3
11